IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF D2/28/14

COUNTY

ADAIE
ADAMS
ALLAMAEEE
AFPPANOOSE
ATUDTEBC
BENTCI
ELACE HAWE
BOCINE
EREHMEE.
BUCHANAN
BEUENL VISTAL
EUTLEE
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CRA33
CEDAE
CERRO GORDO
CHEROEEE
CHICELZSAW
CLAREE
CLAY
CLAYTCN
CLINTCN
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUE
DELATTAEE
DE3 HMOINES
DICEINZCH
DUBTOUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FERANELIN
FREMCNT
REENE
FRUNDY
=UTHRIE
HAMILTCH
HAMNCOCE
HARDIN
HARRIZCHN

RECIFIENT
SERVED

35
1
=
47
30
123
471
=
T3
95
94
104
40
177
109
40
£53
35
47
104
124
33
220
el
15z
=]
33
1=
lea
=
Jga
a1
13a
141
41
32
=]
Z0
31
41
37
23
14a

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

782

449
2,315
1,489

218
4,076
17,977
3,038
z, 475
3,083
2,789
3,339
1,202
6,239
2,850
1,194
7,779
1,744
1,461
3,557
4,082
2,525
6,691
1,952
4,233

794
1,078
1,752
5,133
2,520
11,026
1,595
5,922
4,390
1,290

952

503

575

543
1,214
1,149
2,831
4,361

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§91,963
§45,615
254,176
165,116
116,175
512,385
$2,583,668
§5635,595
$318, 754
$425,574
§536,332
417,921
151,452
§5zz2,150
§405,416
§132,039
967,729
205,274
162,150
$5585,083
§457, 777
§509, 652
§5635,110
217,379
§502,078
105,543
116,490
241,795
536,182
§291,254
1,517,304
$240,0453
$545,095
§495,351
§162,075
§106,756
§95, 392
§59,959
117,030
142,114
157,201
561,144
542,523

RECIFIENT
SERVED

13a

e I 1 I e N L I S Y - |

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

372
62
62

31
071
043

93
244
6ol
15z
953
203
£19
124
353
153
79
397
114
% 1=
303
335
3338

31

t=3=
246
391

93
195
£40
124
=1~

62

£01

62

31
153
215
113
121

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
§1zz,161
$20,852
§19, 177
00
$10,943
$925,051
§5,680,754
429,476
$81,499
$230,219
$5Z,5044
$520,554
§590,907
$583,285
$40,375
$452, 049
$49, 532
$90, 765
$119,009
§44, 679
214,646
226,240
$112,534
112,931
$9,945
27,763
§51,006
$19g,104
430,17z
$703,457
$51,855
§41, 502
266,549
$15, 125
00
59,426
$20,480
$10, 800
$50,3358
§70,853
$55,51Z
§41, 629

RECIFIENT
SERVED

35
=]
g1
49
30
1z9
a69
£33
-
108
11la
109
71
£1le
117
44
302
&0
=3
117
123
104
246
Ta
1a3
9
3o
3
137
g2
432
71
120
1a7
43
32
35
22
32
46
44
=
130

FALGE 1

EUMN DATE 0OZ/Z2/14

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

782
521
2,377
1,531
218
4,107
21,048
5,081
2,571
3,327
3,450
3,491
2,155
7,442
3,069
1,318
9,132
1,897
1,740
3,954
4,196
3,173
7,494
2,287
4,571
525
1,187
1,995
5,724
z,613
13,224
2,135
6,046
5,178
1,352
952
1,004
637
574
1,367
1,364
2,949
4,452

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$91,963
$170,776
$505,028
$154, 293
$116,175
$5EZ5,329
§5,311,720
$4,044,353
$348,261
$510,074
566,551
$470,766
$472,307
1,215,058
$465, 702
$172,415
§1,419,775
$257,806
252,916
$505,092
$50z,457
$5Z4,295
$1,089,350
$530,214
$515,009
115,291
$144,254
§52z,804
$832,206
$3z21,42¢6
$z,2z20,761
§521,599
$556,596
§760,231
$180,201
$106,756
167,519
$90,419
$127,830
$192, 452
$225,055
$599,656
$555,952



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF D2/28/14

COUNTY

HENEY
HOWARD
HUMECOLDT
IDa

I0WA
JACEICN
JAIPEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNICON
JONES
EEQEUE
EQ33UTH
LEE

LINN
LOTISA
LUCAS
LN
MADISCN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL
MILL3
MITCHELL
MO COMA
MOWEROE
MONTGOMERY
MUOICATIME
o BRIEN
CICEOLA
PLGE

PALD ALTO
PLYHMOUTH
POCAHONTLS
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POWESHIEE
RINGGOLD
SLC

SCOTT
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY
TAMA

RECIFIENT
SERVED

85
47
20
35
36
54

159
59
180
65
4z
53
229
458
35
24
35
65
110
85
492
26
4z
61
55
110
200
65
24
56
77
64
35
1,002
371
59
50
49
425
&0
145
228
59

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

3,173
1,364
574
1,121
1,022
1,794
4,596
2,527
5,459
1,962
1,233
1,825
7,353
15, 675
1,005
721
935
1,940
3,268
2,408
14,738
718
1,258
1,877
1,769
3,265
6,106
1,925
1,061
2,023
2,446
1,585
1,166
30,336
10,869
1,747
1,482
1,779
13, 474
1,830
4, 593
7,113
1,796

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

$550,378
157,311
51,872
$152,263
$125,019
205,306
521,334
287,569
$685, 389
$207,934
$145,515
222,875
$575, 185
$1,5506,554
126,923
§80, 667
$110, 490
225,001
565,234
270,611
§5,629,247
§109, 153
$150, 187
$235,403
§195,266
§414,350
§735,927
235,777
$130,197
82458,577
$299,465
200,737
§134,509
§5,915,008
$1,583,870
231,210
$150,079
215,992
$1,801,730
234,106
§575,658
911,151
214,652

RECIFIENT
SERVED

[
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£94

o
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X
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ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

115
23
1585
62

29
271
791
155
525
155
23
597
62
2,540
31

04
119

455
334
123

9,180
244

31
27

62
265
31

62
124
359
180
&, 602
1,001
124
62
151
2,218
304
542
592
23

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

$59,302
$50,517
$8Z,958
21,273
§7,536
$94, 552
263,207
$45, 449
4161,895
$47,708
§50,735
$295,670
$20,9:28
§761,364
§7,955
51,201
§47,709
00
$149, 666
$101,678
§41, 082
$5,582,359
$85, 601
00
49,742
§7,944
21,599
§522,375
$10,923
419,965
$37,954
$1zz,808
51,909
$2,185,534
$505,351
§55,204
§19, 046
$5Z,4:29
§725,798
$59,554
279,638
§515, 445
$23,865

RECIFIENT
SERVED

9z
50
26
40
37
63
1585
04
197
70
45
g2
231
573
36
27
39
65
125
96
495
320
50
61
59
111
202
97
25
68
g1
76
44
1,216
405
63
52
54
494
70
175
261
62

FALGE 2

EUMN DATE 0OZ/Z2/14

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

3,288
1,477
759
1,183
1,051
2,065
5,387
2,682
5,954
2,117
1,326
2,722
7,415
158,215
1,036
515
1,054
1,940
3,726
2,742
14,861
9,895
1,502
1,877
1,500
3,292
&, 168
2,890
1,092
2,085
2,570
2,244
1,346
36,938
11,870
1,871
1, 544
1,930
15, 692
2,134
5,535
§,005
1,589

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$5589, 650
$187,829
$114,531
$175,536
$135,556
$299,558
§754,541
$5336,319
$847,285
$255, 642
$174,250
$516, 546
$599,113
$2,645, 2485
$134,578
$111,569
$155, 199
225,001
$51z, 900
§572,289
§5,670,330
$6,691,543
$235,789
$235,403
$205,008
$42z,294
§760,826
561,152
$141,1z21
$Z68, 543
$337,42:2
$525,546
$195,719
$6,103,536
$1,692,252
269,415
169,126
266,421
$2,527,528
$525,941
$5535,296
§1,226,594
$235,518



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF D2/28/14

COUNTY

TAYLOE

UM ICH

AN EBUEREN
WAFELLO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WATNE
WEEB3TEER
WINNEEAGD
WINNESHIEE
WOODETURY
WORTH
WEIGHT

RECIFIENT
SERVED

33
L=
23
153
1a3
t=3=
31
Z63
43
135
335
1
44

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,000
2,380
708
4,599
5,031
2,639
1,000
g,093
1,278
4,301
10,225
452
1,252

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

117,297
280,266
§56,867
571,657
551,669
§557,406
101,280
§594,092
$151,347
§551,4z24
§1,2935,997
$62,022
$145,245

RECIFIENT
SERVED

-]

10
Z0

33
22

10a

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

£17

31
293
a6l
310

1,01z
6580
214
3,169
124
276

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
$54,445
§7,991
$56,424
§18z2,301
$96,208
00
$530,691
$230,328
$86,770
$956,419
$55,918
$9z,954

RECIFIENT
SERVED

33
(=31
Z4
1a3
133
93
31
301
85
147
441
Z0
33

FALGE 3

EUMN DATE 0OZ/Z2/14

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,000
2,597
739
5,197
5,592
2,949
1,000
9,105
1,958
4,515
13,394
576
1,528

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

117,297
§544,712
§94,559
$655,111
$8335,971
$455,614
$101, 280
1,224,783
$381, 675
$635,194
§2,250,416
$101, 740
241,229



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF D2/28/14

COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

11,456

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

355,339

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE
TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT

PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED

§45,979, 563 1,971 59,651 $24,931,471 13,427

%% END OF REPORT *%%

FALGE 4
EUMN DATE 0OZ/Z2/14

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS

414,990 $70,911,035



